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FT509001 ABISKO

ABISKO is a Nepalese hand-knotted rug with a delicate and hand-crafted look that reveals a sublime
interplay of wool and silk pile. The subtle brilliance of the silk flowers blends into a gradation of soft

FT509001 - GLACIER

and poetic shades reminiscent of Scandinavian wood paintings.
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TECHNIQUE

USE

COMPOSITION

DENSITY

PILE

ASPECT

NUMBER OF COLORS

PILE HEIGHT

TOTAL HEIGHT

TOTAL WEIGHT

Rug

Nepalese hand-knot

Light traffic

51% Wool - 49 % Silk

80 knots/sq.inch

Cut pile

Shiny - Mat

13

7.00 mm
0.28 inch

14.00 mm
0.55inch

12.28 oz/ft?

NOTES 100% handmade

Craft manufacturing

100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%

Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
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