

FT509001 ABISKO

ABISKO is a Nepalese hand-knotted rug with a delicate and hand-crafted look that reveals a sublime interplay of wool and silk pile. The subtle brilliance of the silk flowers blends into a gradation of soft and poetic shades reminiscent of Scandinavian wood paintings.

FT509001 - GLACIER



Pierre Frey

FAMILY	Rug
TECHNIQUE	Nepalese hand-knot
USE	Light traffic
COMPOSITION	51 % Wool - 49 % Silk
DENSITY	80 knots/sq.inch
PILE	Cut pile
ASPECT	Shiny - Mat
NUMBER OF COLORS	13
PILE HEIGHT	7.00 mm 0.28 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT	14.00 mm 0.55 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT	12.28 oz/ft²
NOTES	100% handmade Craft manufacturing 100% natural fiber
INFORMATION	Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5% Natural irregularities Natural peeling

1 Colors



FT509001 GLACIER